LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
StarTech.com 25SAT22MSAT interface cards/adapter
(25SAT22MSAT)
StarTech.com Dual mSATA SSD to 2.5&#8221; SATA RAID Adapter Converter - 2x
mSATA SSD to 2.5in SATA Adapter with RAID and 7mm Open Frame Housing
Price details: PDF generated on: 24 February, 2017
Price excl. VAT: 47.25 €
Eco fees:  0.00 €
VAT 21 %: 9.92 €
Product details:
Product code: 25SAT22MSAT
EAN: 0065030855617
Manufacturer: StarTech.com
57.17 €
* VAT included
Vastly increase system performance by adding a dual mSATA SSD RAID array into any 2.5" SATA HDD application
with the 25SAT22MSAT mSATA to SATA adapter.
Utilize the full potential of your SATA III controller, with mSATA SSDs reducing your data transfer bottleneck with file
transfer speeds up to 6 Gbps. mSATA SSDs also save you money by reducing your power consumption over regular
platter drives.
You can achieve greater SSD capacity, or data redundancy with the Dual SSD controller supporting multiple RAID
modes (RAID 0, 1, BIG). The SSD adapter also supports non-RAID operation (JBOD) when paired with a port-
multiplying SATA controller, so both drives can be used independent of one another.
Help protect the health of your drive with an open-frame design ensuring maximum heat dissipation.
The 25SAT22MSAT is backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty, and lifetime technical support.
The StarTech.com Advantage
- Maximize system speed by adding SSD performance
- Achieve greater drive capacity, or secure data redundancy with multiple RAID modes
- Reduce overall power consumption, with high efficiency mSATA SSDs
Main specifications:
Ports & interfaces
Internal: Y
Host interface: SATA
Output interface: mSATA
SATA revision: 3.0
Performance
Plug and Play: Y
Chipset: JMicron JMS562
RAID levels: 0,1,BIG,JBOD
Data transfer rate (max): 6 Gbit/s
Port multiplier: Y
Hot-swap: N
Design
Colour of product: Black,Green
Mean time between failures (MTBF): 5101299 h
RoHS compliance: Y
Certification: CE, FCC
System requirements
Windows operating systems supported: Y
Mac operating systems supported: Y
Linux operating systems supported: Y
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T): -40 - 85 °C
Weight & dimensions
Width: 70 mm
Depth: 97 mm
Height: 7 mm
Weight: 39 g
Package width: 170 mm
Package depth: 142 mm
Package height: 30 mm
Package weight: 108 g
Packaging content
Quick installation guide: Y
Mounting brackets included: Y
*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.